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Fall 2023 FACULTY SCHEDULE/OFFICE HOURS – SOCIAL WORK 

 
 

Faculty Course(s) Day/Time Room Office Hours Office Phone # Email 
        
Addo, R.  
 

SWRK 171 TTH/0930-1045 PHS 108 TBA PHS 141 278-5198 raddo@csufresno.edu  

 SWRK 171 TH/1800-2050 NG 153     
 SWRK 180 TTH/1100-1215 PHS 108     
 SWRK 180 T/1800-2050 PHS 213     
        
Armistead, 
M. 

SWRK 135 T/1800-2050 PHS 108 T/1500-1800 PHS 115 278-6851 marmistead@csufresno.edu 

 Field Liaison       

        

Barrera, I. SWRK 272 M/1800-2050 MCF 204 TBA PHS 128 278-3038 irbarrera@csufresno.edu 
 Dept Chair   *By Appointment    
        

Cole, C. SWRK 123 MWF/0900-0950 PHS 106 MTWF/0730-0900 PHS 115 278-6698 ccole@csufresno.edu  
 SWRK 123 MWF/1100-1150 PHS 106 *By Appointment    
 Field Liaison       
        
Collet, T. SWRK 135 T/1800-2050 PHS 122 By Appointment PHS 128 278-3992 tcollet@csufresno.edu  
 SWRK 210 W/1000-1050 FFS 316     
 SWRK 210 M/1700-1750 PHS 122     
 Field Liaison       
        
Cortes, C. SWRK 180 TH/1800-2050 MCF 204 By Appointment PHS 128 278-3992 cycortes@csufresno.edu 
 SWRK 212 M/1400-1650 PHS 110     
        
Crawford, 
M. 

SWRK 200 M/1100-1350 PHS 110 M/1400-1600 PHS 147 278-6088 marcuscrawford@csufresno.edu  

 SWRK 262 T/1800-2050 MCL 134 T/1600-1800    
 SWRK 292 T/1200-1350 PHS 129     
 SWET Fac Liaison       
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mailto:ccole@csufresno.edu
mailto:tcollet@csufresno.edu
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Faculty Course(s) Day/Time Room Office Hours Office Phone # Email 
        
Cronin, T.  SWRK 135 MWF/1300-1350 PHS 122 M-F/1100-1200 PHS 138 278-0064 travis@csufresno.edu 
 Field Coordinator       
        
Espinoza, D. SWRK 225 M/1800-2050 PHS 108 M/1300-1400 PHS 118 278-1663 despinoza@csufresno.edu 
    M/1600-1700    

 Field Liaison   T/1300-1500/Zoom    

        

Harris, D. SWRK 123 W/1800-2050 PHS 214 TH/1000-1230 PHS 105 278-2966 dharris@csufresno.edu 

(FERP) SWRK 129 W/1800-2050 LS 163     

 SWRK 171 T/1800-2050 NG 153     

 SWRK 180 TTH/0800-0915 VRT 
 

PHS 108     

        

Jayasundara, 
D. 

SWRK 180 TH/1800-2050 MCF 204 TBA PHS 142 278-6109 djayasundara@csufresno.edu  

 SWRK 212 M/1400-1650 PHS 110     
 SWRK 212 W/1400-1650 PHS 110     
 Field Liaison       
        

Lama, G. SWRK 200 W/1100-1350 PHS 110 W/1500-1800 PHS 140 278-0397 glama@csufresno.edu 
 SWRK 200 T/1800-2050 DGT 

SYNC 
    

 SWRK 262 W/1800-2050 MCL 134     

 SWRK 262 TH/1800-2050 DGT 
SYNC 

    

        

Madrigal, C. SWRK 220 M/1400-1650 PHS 108 M/1200-1400 PHS 143 278-5199 cmadrigal@csufresno.edu  
 SWRK 220 W/1400-1650 DGT 

SYNC 
    

 SWRK 223 W/1800-2050 DGT 
SYNC 

    

 SWRK 292 T/1800-1950 SG 130     
 Field Liaison       
        
Mercado, F. SWRK 171 TTH/1400-1515 ED 178 T/1500-1800 PHS 145 278-2765 felipemercado1@mail.fresn

ostate.edu 
(2nd-Yr T/T 
Fac) 

SWRK 264 TH/1800-2050 PHS 108 TH/1600-1800    

 SWRK 292 TH/1200-1350 ED 404     

 Field Liaison (PPS)       

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Moua, X. SWRK 123 M/1800-2050 PHS 110 By Appointment PHS 128 278-3992 xmoua@csufresno.edu 

        

        

mailto:travis@csufresno.edu
mailto:despinoza@csufresno.edu
mailto:djayasundara@csufresno.edu
mailto:glama@csufresno.edu
mailto:cmadrigal@csufresno.edu
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Faculty Course(s) Day/Time Room Office Hours Office Phone # Email 

        

Nedegaard,
R. 

SWRK 277 TH/1400-1650 PHS 122 TBA PHS 148 268-6129 rnedegaard@csufresno.edu  

 SWRK 292 TH/1000-1150 PHS 129     

 MSW Coordinator       

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Person, I. SWRK 223 T/1400-1650 PHS 108 By Appt. PHS 128 278-3992 irperson@csufresno.edu 

        

Rodriguez, 
S. 

SWRK 274 TH/1800-2050 PHS 110 By Appt PHS 128 278-3992 szrodri@mail.fresnostate.edu  

        

Saldivar, E. BA Coordinator   TBA PHS 128 278-8494 esaldiva@csufresno.edu  

 Field Liaison       

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Sanchez, G. SWRK 128 M/1800-2050 PHS 114 By Appt. PHS 128 278-3992 grsanchez@csufresno.edu 

 SWRK 160 W/1800-2050 PHS 214     

 SWRK 223 T/1400-1650 PHS 110     

        

Simpson, R. SWRK 136 T/1530-1645 MCF 204 TBA PHS 105 278-5385 rsimpson@csufresno.edu  

(FERP) SWRK 136 W/1800-2050 PHS 122     

        

Speakes, E. Field Liaison   By Appt PHS 118 278-3076 espeakes@csufresno.edu  
 SWRK 212 W/1400-1650 PHS 110     
        

 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Strambi, M. Field Liaison   By Appt. PHS 128 278-3992 mstrambi@csufresno.edu  
        
Vungkhanchi
ng, M. 

SWRK 135 MW/1530-1645 DGT 
SYNC 

MTW/1200-1300/By 
Appt. 

PHS 204 278-8741 marthavu@csufresno.edu  

 SWRK 160 MWF/1300-1350 DGT 
SYNC 

    

 SWRK 160 W/1800-2050 MCF 204     
 SWRK 292 T/1000-1150 PHS 129     
 Field Liaison       
        

Washington, 
B. 

PPS Coordinator   M-F/0730-0800/By 
Appt. 

PHS 112 278-6151 bwashington@csufresno.edu 

 Field Liaison       

        

Faculty Course(s) Day/Time Room Office Hours Office Phone # Email 

        

Whittle, C. SWRK 278 TH/1800-2050 DGT 
SYNC 

T/1300-1600 PHS 115 278-8687 cherylw@csufresno.edu  

 Title IV-E Coord       

mailto:rnedegaard@csufresno.edu
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Xiong, Pa SWRK 210 W/1700-1750 PHS 122 M/1430-1700 PHS 146 278-2764 pa.xiong@mail.fresnostate.edu  

(2nd-Yr.  T/T 
Fac) 

SWRK 212 M/1800-2050 PHS 122 W/1400-1630    

 SWRK 220 W/1800-2050 PHS 110     
 SWRK 292 T/1800-1950 PHS 245     
        
Xiong, Y. SWRK 20 F/0900-1150 IT 188 M/TH/0830-1030 PHS 128 278-6846 yxiong@csufresno.edu  
 Asst Field Coord       
        

        

Yang, B. SWRK 160 MWF/100-1050 PHS 106 0900-1100 PHS 118 278-6489 beey@csufresno.edu  
 Field Liaison       

        

mailto:pa.xiong@mail.fresnostate.edu
mailto:yxiong@csufresno.edu
mailto:beey@csufresno.edu


 
 

Fall 2023 FACULTY SCHEDULE/OFFICE HOURS – GERONTOLOGY 
 

Faculty Course(s) Day/Time Room Office Hours Office Phone # Email 
        
Contreras, F. GERON 100 MWF/0900-0950 LS 163 By Appt. PHS 128 278-3992 frj01@csufresno,edu 
 GERON 100 MWF/1000-

1050 
PHS 102     

        

Cromwell, K. GERON 139 W/1600-1850 PHS 114 By Appt.  PHS 128 278-3992 kcromwell@csufresno.edu 

        

Miltiades, H. GERON 100 DGT CAMP N/A W/1700-1800 PHS 107A 278-7253 hmiltiades@csufresno.edu 

 GERON 100 DGT CAMP N/A Also by Appt.    

 GERON 111 DGT CAMP N/A     

 Geron Director       

        

Schneider, J. GERON 103 DGT CAMP N/A By Appt. PHS 128 278-3992 jschneider@csufresno.eu 
 GERON 161 DGT CAMP N/A     
 GERON 161 DGT CAMP N/A     
        

Shearer, J. GERON 161 DGT CAMP N/A By Appt. PHS 128 278-3992 jshearer@csufresno.edu 
 GERON 161 DGT CAMP N/A     
 GERON 161 DGT CAMP N/A     
        

Turk, K.  GERON 100 DGT CAMP N/A By Appt. PHS 128 278-3992 kturk@csufresno.edu 
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